A NEW LEVEL OF VERSATILITY
B2
60
E
WWX SERIES
22
WWX Series
STABLE AND RELIABLE

ae (mm)
Cutting mode Single insert
CUTTING FORCE
CONVENTIONAL A CONVENTIONAL B
Cu
tti
ng
 fo
rc
e
(N
)
10
WWX200
APMX DC DCONMS LF RPMX WT ZEFP
WWX200-040A03AR a 5 40 16 40 21600 0.2 3 u 1
WWX200-040A04AR a 5 40 16 40 21600 0.2 4 u 1
WWX200-050A04AR a 5 50 22 40 18600 0.4 4 u 1
WWX200-050A05AR a 5 50 22 40 18600 0.4 5 u 1
WWX200-050A06AR a 5 50 22 40 18600 0.3 6 u 1
WWX200-063A05AR a 5 63 22 40 16000 0.5 5 u 2
WWX200-063A06AR a 5 63 22 40 16000 0.5 6 u 2
WWX200-063A07AR a 5 63 22 40 16000 0.5 7 u 2
WWX200-080A05AR a 5 80 27 50 13600 1.1 5 u 2
WWX200-080A07AR a 5 80 27 50 13600 1.0 7 u 2
1/2
1 2
43
KAPR

CB
DP
AP
M
X
L8
KAPR
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
WWX Series
90˚ FACE MILLING CUTTER
Right hand tool holder only.
ARBOR TYPE
Order number Stock Type
11
APMX DC DCONMS LF RPMX WT ZEFP
WWX200-080A09AR a 5 80 27 50 13600 1.0 9 u 2
WWX200-100B06AR a 5 100 32 50 11700 1.7 6 u 3
WWX200-100B08AR a 5 100 32 50 11700 1.7 8 u 3
WWX200-100B11AR a 5 100 32 50 11700 1.7 11 u 3
WWX200-125B07AR a 5 125 40 63 10100 3.1 7 u 3
WWX200-125B11AR a 5 125 40 63 10100 3.0 11 u 3
WWX200-125B14AR a 5 125 40 63 10100 3.0 14 u 3
WWX200-160C09NR a 5 160 40 63 8600 4.6 9 ― 4
WWX200-160C12NR a 5 160 40 63 8600 4.6 12 ― 4
WWX200-160C16NR a 5 160 40 63 8600 4.6 16 ― 4
2/2
CBDP DAH DCCB DCONMS DCSFMS KWW LCCB L8
WWX200-040A03AR 18 9 13.6 16 37 8.4 13.8 5.6 1
WWX200-040A04AR 18 9 13.6 16 37 8.4 13.8 5.6 1

WWX Series
Order number Stock Type
Order number Type
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
1.	 The maximum spindle speeds RPMX are set to ensure tool and insert stability.
2.	 When using the tool at high spindle speeds, ensure that the tool and arbor are correctly balanced.
3.	  = With through coolant holes
4.	 A set bolt to the arbor is not supplied with the body. Please refer to page 13, when ordering.
5.	 Please use a set bolt of the FMC type on the cutter body from 40 to 100 in diameter (DC).
6.	 Please use a set bolt of the FMA type on the cutter body from 125 to 160 in diameter (DC).
WWX200 – 90˚ FACE MILLING CUTTER – ARBOR TYPE
19
12
WWX200
APMX DC DCONMS LF RPMX WT LH ZEFP
WWX200R2502SA20S a 5 25 20 115 29600 0.3 30 2 u 2
WWX200R2502SA25S a 5 25 25 115 29600 0.4 35 2 u 1
WWX200R2502SA25L a 5 25 25 170 29600 0.6 70 2 u 1
WWX200R2502WA25S a 5 25 25 91 29600 0.3 35 2 u 1
WWX200R2802SA25S a 5 28 25 115 27400 0.4 35 2 u 2
WWX200R2802SA25L a 5 28 25 170 27400 0.6 35 2 u 2
WWX200R3002SA25S a 5 30 25 125 26200 0.5 35 2 u 2
WWX200R3202SA32S a 5 32 32 125 26200 0.7 45 2 u 1
WWX200R3202WA32S a 5 32 32 105 26200 0.6 45 2 u 1
WWX200R3203SA32S a 5 32 32 125 26200 0.7 45 3 u 1
WWX200R3203SA32L a 5 32 32 190 26200 1.0 90 3 u 1
WWX200R3203WA32S a 5 32 32 105 26200 0.6 45 3 u 1
WWX200R3503SA32L a 5 35 32 190 25100 1.1 45 3 u 2
WWX200R4003SA32S s 5 40 32 125 21600 0.8 45 3 u 2
WWX200R4004SA32S s 5 40 32 125 21600 0.8 45 4 u 2
WWX200R5004SA32S s 5 50 32 125 18600 0.9 45 4 u 2
WWX200R5005SA32S s 5 50 32 125 18600 0.9 45 5 u 2
WWX200R5006SA32S s 5 50 32 125 18600 0.9 45 6 u 2
1/1
1
2
KAPR

Ø125
Ø160 Ø200
Ø250
3
5
2
4
WWX Series
90˚ FACE MILLING CUTTER
Right hand tool holder only.
Set bolt Geometry
15
APMX DC DCONMS GAMF LF RMPX RPMX WT ZEFP
WWX400–050A03AR s 8 50 22 -12.8° 55 0.4° 5000 0.5 3 u 1
WWX400–050A04AR a 8 50 22 -12.8° 55 0.4° 5000 0.5 4 u 1
WWX400–063A03AR s 8 63 22 -11° 40 0.26° 14100 0.5 3 u 2
WWX400–063A04AR a 8 63 22 -11° 40 0.26° 14100 0.5 4 u 2
WWX400–063A05AR a 8 63 22 -11° 40 0.26° 14100 0.5 5 u 2
WWX400–080A04AR s 8 80 27 -9.2° 50 0.16° 12200 1 4 u 2
WWX400–080A05AR a 8 80 27 -9.2° 50 0.16° 12200 1 5 u 2

WWX400–160C14NR 40 14 56 40 100 16.4 21.2 9.0 4
WWX400–200C10NR 32 18 135 60 160 25.7 29.2 14.22 5
WWX400–200C12NR 32 18 135 60 160 25.7 29.2 14.22 5
WWX400–200C16NR 32 18 135 60 160 25.7 29.2 14.22 5
WWX400–250C12NR 32 18 180 60 210 25.7 29.2 14.22 5
WWX400–250C14NR 32 18 180 60 210 25.7 29.2 14.22 5
WWX400–250C18NR 32 18 180 60 210 25.7 29.2 14.22 5
1/1
WWX Series
Order number Type
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
WWX400 – 90˚ FACE MILLING CUTTER – ARBOR TYPE
17
WWX400
APMX DC DCONMS GAMF LF RMPX RPMX WT LH ZEFP
WWX400R5003SA32M s 8 50 32 -12.8° 125 0.45° 16000 0.83 40 3 u
WWX400R5004SA32M s 8 50 32 -12.8° 125 0.45° 16000 0.81 40 4 u
WWX400R6303SA32M s 8 63 32 -11.0° 125 0.31° 14100 1.00 40 3 u
WWX400R6304SA32M s 8 63 32 -11.0° 125 0.31° 14100 0.97 40 4 u
WWX400R6305SA32M s 8 63 32 -11.0° 125 0.31° 14100 0.95 40 5 u
WWX400R8004SA32M s 8 80 32 -9.2° 125 0.21° 12200 1.27 40 4 u
WWX400R8005SA32M s 8 80 32 -9.2° 125 0.21° 12200 1.24 40 5 u
WWX400R8007SA32M s 8 80 32 -9.2° 125 0.21° 12200 1.19 40 7 u
1/1
TS5R TKY20T MK1KS
*
KAPR